Port
Jefferson
West

This pamphlet shows the
proposed December 2022

schedule at the following stations:

Syosset
Cold Spring Harbor
Huntington

Long Island
Rail Road

Hicksville through New Hyde Park and EImont - UBS Arena stations are shown here for the convenience of those who are planning a trip
between those stations and a Port Jefferson Branch station. Not all trains serving those stations are shown here — to plan a trip from these
stations to Jamaica, Grand Central, or Penn Station, use the Main Line East or Main Line West pamphlet.

Many trains will also stop at Kew Gardens, Forest Hills, or Woodside. Some trains will make additional stops at Floral Park, Queens Village, or Hollis.

Service Overview

Weekday Peak (arriving NYC 6 — 10 AM and departing 4 - 8 PM)

14 electric trains per direction will run between Huntington and Manhattan. Most trains will make all stops
through New Hyde Park.

All trains will stop at Jamaica, where transfer opportunities are available for Brooklyn.

At Cold Spring Harbor and Syosset, this is a net increase of one train from 2019 levels. Trains are more evenly
spaced, with double the number of Manhattan departures between 7 and 8 PM.

Huntington station also sees limited direct service to Hunterspoint Av via diesel trains bound for points east
of Huntington, for a total of 20 trains each way.

Thisis a 43% increase in morning service and 17% increase in evening service.

Off-Peak and Weekend

The new schedule for the Port Jefferson Branch takes advantage of the new third track on the Main Line. It
allows us to offer meaningful reverse peak service for the first time and double off-peak service.

Trains will run every half hour between Manhattan and Huntington, with hourly service to Penn Station and
hourly service to Grand Central.

Alltrains willmake all stops through New Hyde Park, and all weekend trains will also stop at Elmont — UBS Arena.
The 122-minute morning eastbound and 88-minute afternoon westbound gaps in service have been closed.

Key to origins and destinations:

PJN: Port Jefferson



TO MONDAY - FRIDAY AM

NEW YORK AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM
Huntington 12:20|12:52| 1:52| 3:54| 4:59| 5:13| 5:38| 5:27| 5:43| 6:03| 5:54| 6:13| 6:33| 6:46| 7:03| 6:57| 7:28| 7:21| 7:40| 7:56| 8:02| 8:19| 8:24| 8:40| 9:02| 9:19| 9:54|10:19| 10:36|10:54| 11:19| 11:54
Cold Spring Harbor 12:25|12:57| 1:57| 3:59| 5:04| 5:18 5:32| 5:48 5:59| 6:18| 6:38| 6:51 7:02 7:26| 7:45 8:07 8:20| 8:45| 9:07| 9:24| 9:59|10:24 10:59 | 11:24| 11:59
Syosset 12:31| 1:03| 203| 4:05| 5:10| 5:24 5:38| 554 6:05| 6:24| 6:44| 6:57 7:08 7:32| 7:51 813 8:35| 851 9:13| 9:3010:05|10:30 11:05| 11:30 | 12:05
Hicksville 12:39| 1:10| 20| 4:12 5:31| 5:54| 5:45| 6:01| 6:19| 6:12| 6:31| 6:51| 7:04| 7:19| 7:15| 7:44| 7:39| 7:58 8:20| 8:34| 8:42| 8:58| 9:20| 9:37|10:12|10:37| 10:51|11:12|11:37| 12:12
Westbury 12:44) 1:15| 2:15( 417| 5:22| 5:36 5:50| 6:05 6:17| 6:36( 6:56 7:20 7:44| 8:.01 8:25 8:47| 9:.03( 9:25| 9:42]|10:17(10:42 1117 | 11:4212:17
Carle Place 12:47| 1:18| 2:18| 4:20| 5:25| 5:39 5:53 6:20| 6:39| 6:59| 7:11 7:23 7:47| 8:04 8:28 8:50( 9:06| 9:28| 9:45(10:20]10:45 11:20| 11:45 | 12:20
Mineola 1250| 1:21| 2:21| 4:23| 5:28| 5:42 5:56( 6:11 6:23| 6:42| 7:02 7:26 7:49| 807 8:31| 8:42| 8:53| 9:09| 9:31| 9:48(10:23|10:48| 10:59|11:23| 11:48 | 12:23
Merillon Avenue 1253| 1:23| 223| 4:25| 5:31| 5:44 5:58| 6:13 6:25| 6:44| 7:04 7.2 8:33 8:55| 9:11| 9:33| 9:50(10:25|10:50 11:26| 11:50 | 12:26
New Hyde Park 12:55| 1:26| 2:26| 4:28| 5:33| 547 6:01| 6:15 6:28| 6:47| 7:07 8:38 8:57| 9:14| 9:36| 9:53|10:28|10:53 11:28| 11:53 | 12:28
Jamaica 1:00| 1:40| 2:40| 4:42| 5:45| 6:01| 6:14| 6:15| 6:27| 6:40| 6:42| 6:59| 7:21| 7:27| 7:40| 7:45| 8:04| 8:05| 8:23| 8:33| 8:50| 8:56| 9:10| 9:27| 9:48|10:08|10:40| 11:07| 11:14|11:40| 12:07 | 12:40
Hunterspoint Av 6:32 6:58 7:57 8:21 9:13
Grand Gentral 6:03 96:40| 6:34 97:09| 7:02 7:40 18:03| 8:03]8:27 8:42|9:05| 9:08|49:17 9:46 10:59 911:40| 11:59 12:59
Penn Station 1:27| 1:59| 259| 5:01 6:19( /6:39 6:45| '7:03 7:19 7:46 | 48:03 18:27| 8:24 8:51 99:19| 9:28 10:07 | 10:27 11:26| 411:43 12:26
JChange at Jamaica AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | PM | PM

Train Number | 1501 | 1503 | 1505 [ 1507 | 1607 | 1509 | 609 | 1609 | 1511 611 1611 | 1513 | 1613 | 1515 | 615 | 1617 | 617 | 1517 | 1619 | 619 | 1623 | 621 1521 | 1625 | 1523 | 1525 | 1627 | 1527 627 1629 | 1529 | 1631

Origin PIN PIN PIN PIN PIN PIN PIN
Start

This schedule is a DRAFT.



TO MONDAY - FRIDAY PM

NEW YORK PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM
Huntington 12:19|12:54| 1:19| 1:54| 2:19| 254| 3:19| 3:54| 4:12| 47| 452| 5:12| 5:23| 5:50| 6:20| 6:47| 7:27| 7:52| 8:19| 8:54| 9:17| 9:54|10:20| 10:54| 11:21| 11:54
Cold Spring Harbor 12:24|12:59| 1:24| 1:50| 2:24| 259| 3:24| 3:59 422| 457 5:28| 5:55| 6:25| 6:52| 7:32| 7:57| 8:24| 8:59| 9:22| 9:59|10:25|10:59| 11:26| 11:59
Syosset 12:30| 1:05| 1:30| 205| 230| 3:05| 3:30| 4:05 4:28| 503 5:34| 6:01| 6:31| 6:58| 7:38| 8:03| 8:30| 9:05| 9:28|10:05|10:31 | 11:05| 11:32 | 12:05
Hicksville 12:37) 112 1:37| 212 2:37| 3:12| 3:37| 412| 4:27| 4:35| 5:10( 5:27| 5:41( 6:08| 6:38( 7:05| 7:45( 8:10| 837 9:12| 9:35(10:12|10:38 | 11:12| 11:38 | 12:12
Westbury 1242| 17| 1:42| 247| 242| 37| 342| 447 4:40| 5:15 5:46| 6:13| 6:43| 7:10| 7:50| 8:15| 8:42| 9:17| 9:40|10:17|10:43| 11:17| 11:44| 12:17
Carle Place 12:45| 1:20| 1:45| 2:20| 245| 3:20| 345| 4:20 4:43| 518 5:49| 6:16| 6:46 7:13| 7:53| 8:18| 8:45| 9:20| 9:43|10:20|10:46|11:20| 11:47| 12:20
Mineola 12:48| 1:23| 1:48| 223 248| 3:23| 3:48| 4:23| 4:37| 4:46| 5:21 5:52| 6:19| 6:49| 7:16| 7:56| 8:21| 8:48| 9:23| 9:46|10:23|10:49| 11:23|11:50| 12:23
Merillon Avenue 1250| 1:26| 1:50| 2:26| 250| 3:25| 3:50| 4:25 4:48| 523 5:54| 6:21| 6:51| 7:18| 7:58| 8:23| 8:50| 9:25| 9:48|10:25|10:51|11:25| 11:52| 12:25
New Hyde Park 1253| 1:28| 1:53| 228 253| 3:28| 3:53| 4:28 4:51| 526 5:57| 6:24| 6:54| 7:21| 8:01| 8:26| 8:53| 9:28| 9:51|10:28|10:54| 11:28| 11:55| 12:28
Jamaica 1:07| 1:40| 2:08| 2:40| 3:07| 3:40| 4:07| 4:40| 4:50| 5:05| 5:38| 5:48| 6:13| 6:36| 7:08| 7:33| 8:14| 8:38| 9:07| 9:40|10:05| 10:40| 11:08| 11:40| 12:09| 12:40
Hunterspoint Av
Grand Gentral 1:59 259 3:59 459 45:15 5:57 | 46:18 6:55 7:52 8:57 9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59
Penn Station 1:26 226 3:26 426 I5:20| 5:24 96:13| 6:32 7:21 8:34 9:26 10:24 11:27 12:28
JChange at Jamaica PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | AM | AM

Train Number | 1551 | 1651 | 1553 [ 1653 | 1555 | 1655 | 1557 | 1657 | 657 | 1559 | 1661 659 | 1561 | 1663 | 1563 | 1665 | 1565 | 1667 | 1569 | 1671 | 1571 | 1673 | 1573 | 1675 | 1575 | 1677

Origin PIN PIN
End

This schedule is a DRAFT.




MONDAY - FRIDAY

AM | AM | AM [ AM | AM | AM | AM | AM [ AM | AM | AM | AM [ AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM
Penn Station 12:13 | 412:46 3.09 6:06 7.09| '7:25 808 9:09 10:07 11:09 12:07 1:09 2,07 3.09|'3:23
Grand Central 912:35| 1:45 5:45 6:41 7:31| 7:43 8:42 9:41 10:37 11:37 12:41 1:37 241 13:22| 341
Hunterspoint Av 3:30
Jamaica 1235 1:11| 2:07| 331| 6:07| 6:27| 7:03| 7:31| 7:55| 8:05| 8:30| 9:04| 9:31(10:03|10:29(10:59| 11:31| 11:59 12:29| 1:03| 1:31| 1:59| 2:20| 3:03| 3:31| 3:47| 403
New Hyde Park 12:46 218 3:42| 6:18| 6:39| 7:16| 7:42 8:18| 842| 9:15| 9:42[10:14|10:42(11:10| 11:42 [ 12:10( 12:42| 1:14| 1:42( 2:10| 2:42| 3:14| 3:42 414
Merillon Avenue 12:47 2:20| 344| 6:20( 6:41| 7:18| 7:44 8:20( 8:44| 97| 9:44[10:16[10:44 | 11:12| 11:44| 12:12| 12:43| 1:16| 1:43| 2:12| 2:43| 3:16| 343 416
Mineola 1251 223| 347| 6:23| 6:44| 7:21| 747 8:23| 8:47| 9:20| 9:47[10:18|10:47 | 11:15| 11:47 [ 12:15| 12:47| 1:19| 1:47| 2:15| 2:47| 3:19| 3:47 4:19
Carle Place 12:54 2:26| 3:50| 6:26( 6:47| 7:24( 7:50 8:26| 850| 9:22 9:50(10:22|10:50| 11:18 [ 11:50| 12:18| 12:50( 1:22| 1:50( 2:18| 2:50| 3:22( 3:50 4:22
Westbury 12:57 2:29| 3:53| 6:29| 6:50| 7:27| 7:53 8:29| 8:53( 9:26| 9:53|10:25(10:53 | 11:21| 11:63 [ 12:21(12:53| 1:25| 1:53| 2:21| 2:53( 3:25| 3:53 4:25
Hicksville 1:02| 1:33| 234| 3:58| 6:34| 6:55| 7:32| 7:58| 8:16| 8:34| 8:58| 9:31| 9:58|10:30|10:58| 11:26 | 11:58| 12:26| 12:58| 1:30| 1:58| 2:26| 2:58| 3:30| 3:58| 4:08| 4:30
Syosset 1:09 241| 405| 6:41| 7:02| 7:39| 805 8:41| 9:05| 9:3810:05(10:37| 11:05| 11:33| 12:05 [ 12:33| 1:05| 1:37| 2:05| 2:33| 3:05| 3:37| 4:05 437
Cold Spring Harbor 1:14 246| 4:10| 6:46| 7:07| 7:44| 8:10 8:46| 9:10| 9:43(10:10(10:42(11:10| 11:38 | 12:10| 12:38| 1:10| 1:42| 2:10| 2:38| 3:10| 3:42| 4:10 4:42
Huntington 1:22| 1:49| 254| 4:18| 6:54| 7:15| 7:52| 8:18| 8:32| 8:54| 9:18| 9:51(10:18|10:50 | 11:18| 11:46 | 12:18|12:46| 1:18| 1:50| 2:18| 2:46| 3:18| 3:50| 4:18| 4:24| 4:50
JChange at Jamaica AM | AM | AM [ AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM [ AM | AM | AM | AM | PM | PM | PM [ PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM
Train Number | 1502 604 1602 | 1504 | 1608 | 1510 | 1610 | 1512 | 608 | 1612 [ 1514 | 1614 [ 1516 [ 1616 [ 1518 [ 1618 | 1520 | 1620 | 1550 | 1650 | 1552 | 1652 | 1554 | 1654 | 1556 | 656 | 1656
Destination PIN PIN PIN
Start

This schedule is a DRAFT.



MONDAY - FRIDAY

PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM
Penn Station 14:10| 4:40| 4:54 5:04| 5:22| 531 5:46 | 5:46 6:16 16:34| 6:46 717 7:55| 8:09 9:09| 9:09 10:13 11:13
Grand Central 403 4:12 9435 506 '5:06 I5:18| 5:33 95:51| 6:00 6:26| 6:26 7:04 7:35 8:41 99:13| 9:46 10:46 11:46
Hunterspoint Av 422 5:13 6:00 6:43
Jamaica 4:24| 4:38| 5:00| 5:13| 5:27| 5:30| 5:42| 5:50| 5:54| 6:06| 6:17| 6:21| 6:36| 6:47| 6:59| 7:06| 7:25| 7:37| 7:56| 8:15| 8:31| 9%:03| 9:31| 9:47|10:08|10:35| 11:08| 11:35| 12:08
New Hyde Park 435 5:11 5:38 5:53 6:05| 6:17 6:32| 6:47| 6:58 7:17| 7:36| 7:48 8:26| 8:42| 9:14| 9:42 10:19] 10:47 | 11:19| 11:46| 12:20
Merillon Avenue 4:37 513 5:40 5:55 6:19 6:34| 6:49| 7:00 7:19 7:50| 8:07| 8:28| 8:44| 9:16| 9:44 10:21]10:48| 11:21| 11:48| 12:22
Mineola 4:40 5:16 5:43 5:58| 6:05| 6:09] 6:22 6:37| 6:52| 7:03 7:22| 7:39| 7:53 8:31| 8:47| 9:19| 9:47 10:24|10:51| 11:24| 11:51| 12:25
Carle Place 4:43 519 5:46 6:12| 6:25 6:40| 6:55| 7:06 7:25| 7:42| 7:56( 8:13| 8:34( 8:50| 9:22 9:50 10:27 | 10:54 | 11:27 [ 11:54 | 12:28
Westbury 4:46 5:22 5:49 6:03 6:15| 6:28 6:43| 6:58( 7:09 7:28| 7:45( 7:59 8:37| 8:53( 9:25| 9:53 10:30| 10:57 [ 11:30 | 11:57 | 12:31
Hicksville 452| 5:00| 5:27| 5:35| 5:54| 551( 6:08 6:20| 6:33| 6:38| 6:48| 7:03| 7:14( 7:21| 7:33| 7:50| 8:04| 8:19| 8:42| 8:58| 9:30| 9:58(10:09]10:35|11:02| 11:35 | 12:02| 12:37
Syosset 4:59 5:34 6:01 6:15 6:27| 6:40 6:55| 7:10| 7:21 7:40| 757| 8:11| 8:26| 849| 9:05| 9:37|10:05 10:42| 11:09 | 11:42| 12:09 | 12:43
Cold Spring Harbor 5:04 5:39 6:06 6:20 6:32| 6:45 7:00| 7:15| 7:26 7:45| 8:02| 8:16| 8:31| 8:54| 9:10| 9:42|10:10 10:47 | 11:14| 11:47| 12:14| 12:48
Huntington 5:12| 5:16| 5:47| 551| 6:14| 6:07| 6:27| 6:30| 6:40| 6:52| 6:55| 7:08| 7:23| 7:34| 7:37| 7:53| 8:10| 8:24| 8:39| 9%:02| 9:18| 9:50|10:18]10:26| 10:55| 11:21| 11:55| 12:22| 12:56
JChange at Jamaica PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | AM | AM

Train Number | 1658 | 658 | 1558 [ 660 | 1660 | 662 | 1562 | 664 | 1662 | 1564 | 666 | 1664 | 1568 | 1666 | 668 | 1570 | 1668 | 1574 [ 1670 | 1576 | 1580 | 1672 | 1582 | 674 [ 1674 [ 1584 [ 1676 | 1586 | 1678

Destination PIN PIN PIN PIN PIN PIN PIN

End

This schedule is a DRAFT.




TO SATURDAY - SUNDAY AM

NEW YORK AM | AM | AM [ AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM [ AM | AM [ AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM
Huntington 12:23(12:54| 1:55| 3:54| 5:24| 5:56| 6:19| 6:54| 7:19| 7:54| 8:19| 8:54| 9:19| 9:54(10:19|10:54 | 11:19| 11:54
Cold Spring Harbor 1229 1:00| 200| 359| 5:29| 6:01| 6:24| 6:59| 7:24| 7:59| 8:24| 8:59| 9:24| 9:59|10:24|10:59| 11:24| 11:59
Syosset 12:36| 1:07| 206| 4:05| 5:35| 6:07| 6:30| 7:05| 7:30| 8:05| 8:30| 9:05| 9:30|10:05|10:30 | 11:05| 11:30 | 12:05
Hicksville 1243| 1:14| 2143| 412| 542| 6:14| 6:37| 7:12| 7:37| 8:42| 8:37| 912 9:37|10:42|10:37 | 11:42 11:37 | 12:12
Westbury 12:48| 1:19| 2:18| 4:17 6:19| 6:42| 7:17| 7:42| 8:47| 842 9:47| 9:42(10:47|10:42 | 11:47| 11:42| 12:17
Carle Place 1251| 1:22| 2:21| 420 6:22| 6:45| 7:20| 7:45| 8:20| 8:45| 9:20| 9:45|10:20|10:45|11:20| 11:45| 12:20
Mineola 1254 1:25| 2:24| 4:23 6:25| 6:48| 7:23| 7:48| 8:23| 8:48| 9:23| 9:48|10:23|10:48|11:23| 11:48| 12:23
Merillon Avenue 1256 1:27| 2:26| 4:25 6:27| 6:50| 7:25| 7550 8:25| 8:50| 9:25| 9:50 | 10:25)10:50 | 11:25| 11:50 | 12:25
New Hyde Park 12:59| 1:30| 229 4:28 6:30| 6:53| 7:28| 7:53| 8:28| 853| 9:28| 9:53[10:28)10:53| 11:28| 11:53 | 12:28
Elmont-UBS Arena 1:03| 1:33| 232/ 431 6:33| 6:57| 7:31| 7:57| 8:31| 857| 9:31| 9:57(10:31|10:57 [ 11:31| 11:57 | 12:31
Jamaica 1:15| 1:45| 2:44| 443| 6:07| 6:45| 7:09| 7:43| 8:09| 8:43| 9:09| 9:43|10:09 | 10:43| 11:09 | 11:43| 12:00| 12:43
Grand Gentral 96:30| 7:03 8:01 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 1:01
Penn Station 1:34| 2:03| 3:02| 5:01]6:32 7:28 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28
JChange at Jamaica AM | AM | AM [ AM | AM [ AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM [ AM | AM | AM | PM | PM | PM

Train Number | 7501 | 7503 | 7505 | 7507 | 6603 | 7607 | 7511 | 7609 | 7513 | 7611 | 7515 | 7613 | 7517 | 7615 | 7519 | 7617 | 7521 | 7619

Origin PIN
Start

This schedule is a DRAFT.



TO SATURDAY - SUNDAY PM

NEWYORK PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM
Huntington 12:19|12:54| 1:19| 1:54| 2:19| 254| 3:19| 3:54| 4:19| 454| 5:19| 5:54| 6:19| 6:54| 7:22| 7:54| 8:19| 8:54| 9:19| 9:54|10:19|10:54| 11:19| 11:54
Cold Spring Harbor 12:24|12:59| 1:24| 1:59| 2:24| 259| 3:24| 3:59| 4:24| 459| 5:24| 5:59| 6:24| 6:59| 7:27| 7:59| 8:24| 8:59| 9:24| 9:59|10:24|10:59| 11:24| 11:59
Syosset 12:30| 1:05| 1:30| 2:05| 230| 3:05| 3:30| 4:05| 4:30| 5:05| 5:30| 6:05 6:30| 7:05| 7:33| 8:05| 8:30| 9:05| 9:30{10:05 | 10:30| 11:05 | 11:30| 12:05
Hicksville 12:37| 112 1:37| 212 2:37| 3:12| 3:37| 412| 4:37| 5:12| 5:37( 6:12| 6:37( 7:12| 7:40( 8:12] 837 9:12| 9:37(10:12|10:37 | 11:12| 11:37 | 12:12
Westbury 1242| 17| 1:42| 27| 242| 37| 342| 417| 442| 57| 5:42| 6:47| 6:42| 7:47| 7:45| 8:47| 8:42| 97| 9:42|10:710:42|11:47 | 11:42 | 12:47
Carle Place 1245| 1:20| 1:45| 2:20| 245| 3:20| 345| 4:20| 4:45| 5:20| 545| 6:20| 6:45| 7:20| 7:48| 8:20| 8:45| 9:20| 9:45|10:2010:4511:20 | 11:45 | 12:20
Mineola 1248| 1:23| 1:48| 2:23| 248| 3:23| 348| 4:23| 4:48| 5:23| 548| 6:23| 648| 7:23| 7:51| 8:23| 8:48| 9:23| 9:48|10:2310:48 | 11:23 11:48 12:23
Merillon Avenue 1250| 1:25| 1:50| 2:25| 250| 3:25| 3:50| 4:26| 4:50| 5:25| 5:50| 6:25| 6:50| 7:25| 7:53| 8:25| 8:50| 9:25| 9:50(10:2510:50 | 11:25 | 11:50 | 12:25
New Hyde Park 1253| 1:28| 1:53| 2:28| 253| 3:28| 3:53| 4:28| 4:53| 5:28| 553| 6:28| 6:53| 7:28| 7:56| 8:28| 8:53| 9:28| 9:53|10:2810:53 | 11:28 | 11:53 | 12:28
Elmont-UBS Arena 1257| 1:31| 1:57| 231| 257| 3:31| 3:57| 4:31| 457| 5:31| 557| 6:31| 6:57| 7:31| 8:00| 8:31| 8:57| 9:31| 9:57|10:31|10:57 | 11:31 | 11:57 | 12:31
Jamaica 1:00| 1:43| 2:00| 2:43| 3:00| 3:43| 4:09| 4:43| 5:00| 5:43| 6:09| 6:43| 7:09| 7:43| 8:11| 8:43| 9:09| 9:43|10:08|10:43| 11:08| 11:43| 12:08 | 12:43
Grand Gentral 201 3:01 401 5:01 6:01 7:01 8:01 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 1:01
Penn Station 1:28 228 3:28 428 5:28 6:28 7:28 8:31 9:28 10:27 11:27 1227
JChange at Jamaica PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | AM | AM | AM
Train Number | 7551 | 7651 | 7553 | 7653 | 7555 | 7655 | 7557 | 7657 | 7559 | 7661 | 7563 | 7663 | 7565 | 7665 | 7567 | 7667 | 7569 | 7669 | 7571 | 7671 | 7573 | 7673 | 7575 | 7675
Origin

End
This schedule is a DRAFT.




SATURDAY - SUNDAY AM

AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM
Penn Station 12:09| 4 12:46 3.06 6:06 706 8:06 9:10 10:06 11:06
Grand Central 912:35| 1:39 5:40 6:40 7:39 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:39
Jamaica 1231 1:11| 201| 3:28| 6:02| 6:28| 7:02| 7:28| 8:01| 8:28| 9:02| 9:32|10:02| 10:28| 11:02| 11:28| 12:01
Elmont-UBS Arena 12:41 211 3:38| 6:12| 6:38] 7:12| 7:38| 8:11| 8:38| 9:12| 9:42|10:12|10:38| 11:12| 11:38| 1211
New Hyde Park 12:44 214| 3:42| 6:15| 6:42| 7:15| 7:42| 8:15| 8:42| 9:15| 9:46|10:15]10:42| 11:15] 11:42| 12:15
Merillon Avenue 12:46 26| 344 6:17| 6:44| 77| 7:44| 8:17| 8:44 9:47(10:17 | 10:44 [ 11:17 [ 11:44 [ 1217
Mineola 12:49 219| 3:47| 6:20| 6:47| 7:20| 7:47| 8:20| 8:47| 9:20| 9:48|10:20|10:47|11:20| 11:47| 12:20
Carle Place 12:52 2:22| 350| 6:23| 6:50| 7:23| 7:50( 8:23| 8:50| 9:23| 9:54|10:23|10:50| 11:23| 11:50 | 12:23
Westbury 12:55 2:25| 3:53| 6:26| 6:53| 7:26| 7:53| 8:26| 8:53| 9:26| 9:57|10:26|10:53| 11:26| 11:53| 12:26
Hicksville 1:00| 1:33| 2:30| 358 6:31| 6:58| 7:31| 7:58| 8:31| 8:58| 9:31[10:02|10:31(10:58| 11:31| 11:58 | 12:31
Syosset 1:07 237| 405| 6:38| 7:05| 7:38| 8:05| 8:38| 9:05| 9:38|10:09| 10:38| 11:05| 11:38| 12:05| 12:38
Cold Spring Harbor 1:12 242| 410| 6:43| 7:10| 7:43| 810| 8:43| 9:10| 9:43|10:14|10:43| 11:10 | 11:43| 12:10 | 12:43
Huntington 120 1:49| 2:49| 418| 651| 7:18| 7551| 8:18| 851| 9:18| 9:51(10:22(10:51 | 11:18 | 11:51 [ 12:18 | 1251
JChange at Jamaica AM | AM [ AM [ AM [ AM [ AM [ AM [ AM [ AM [ AM [ AM [ AM [ AM [ AM [ AM | PM | PM

Train Number | 7502 6602 7602 | 7504 | 7604 | 7510 | 7610 | 7512 | 7612 | 7514 | 7614 | 7516 | 7616 | 7520 | 7620 | 7522 | 7622

Destination PIN

Start

This schedule is a DRAFT.



SATURDAY - SUNDAY PM

PM | PM | PM | PM [ PM | PM [ PM | PM | PM | PM | PM [ PM | PM [ PM | PM [ PM | PM | PM [ PM | PM [ PM | PM | PM
Penn Station 12:06 1:06 210 3.06 406 5:10 6:06 7:.06 8:06 9:.06 10:06 11:11
Grand Central 12:40 1:40 240 3:40 4:40 5:40 6:40 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40
Jamaica 12:28| 1:02| 1:28| 202| 2:32| 3:02| 3:28| 4:02| 4:28| 5:02| 532| 6:02| 6:28| 7:02| 7:28| 8:02| 8:28| 9:02| 9:28|10:02(10:28| 11:02 | 11:32| 12:02
Elmont-UBS Arena 12:38| 1:12| 1:38| 212| 2:42| 3:12| 3:38| 412| 4:38| 5:12| 542| 6:12| 6:38| 7:12| 7:38| 8&:12| 8:38| 9:12| 9:3810:12(10:38| 11:12| 11:42| 12:12
New Hyde Park 12:42| 1:15| 1:42| 2:15| 2:46| 3:15| 342| 4:15( 442 5:15| 5:46| 6:15| 6:42| 7:15| 7:42| 8:15| 8:42| 9:15| 9:42|10:15|10:42 | 11:15| 11:46 [ 12:15
Merillon Avenue 12:44| 17| 1:44| 27| 2:48| 37| 3:44| 47| 4:44| 5:17| 5:48| 6:17| 6:44| 7:17| 7:44| 8:17| 8:44| 9:17| 9:44|10:17|10:44| 11:17 [ 11:48| 12:17
Mineola 12:47| 1:20| 1:47| 220| 2551 3:20| 3:47| 4:20| 4:47| 5:20| 551| 6:20| 6:47| 7:20| 7:47| 8:20| 8:47| 9:20| 9:47|10:20(10:47 | 11:20  11:51| 12:20
Carle Place 12:50| 1:23( 1:50| 2:23| 2:54| 3:23| 3:50| 4:23| 4:50| 5:23| 5:54( 6:23| 6:50( 7:23| 7:50( 8:23| 850( 9:23| 9:50(10:23|10:50 | 11:23| 11:54| 12:23
Westbury 12:53| 1:26| 1:53( 2:26| 257 3:26( 3:53| 4:26| 4:53( 5:26| 5:57| 6:26( 6:53| 7:26| 7:53( 8:26| 8:53| 9:26( 9:53|10:26| 10:53 [ 11:26| 11:57 | 12:26
Hicksville 12:58| 1:31| 1:58| 2:31| 3:02| 3:31| 358| 4:31| 458| 531| 6:02| 6:31| 6:58| 7:31| 7:58| 8:31| 8:58| 9:31| 9:58|10:31|10:58 11:31 | 12:02 | 12:31
Syosset 1:05| 1:38| 205| 2:38| 3:09| 3:38| 405| 4:38| 505| 5:38| 6:09| 6:38| 7:05| 7:38| 8:05| 8:38| 9:05| 9:38|10:0510:38|11:05| 11:38 | 12:09| 12:38
Cold Spring Harbor 10| 1:43| 210 2:43| 3:14| 3:43| 410| 443| 5:10| 5:43| 6:14| 6:43| 7:10| 7:43| 8:10| 843| 9:10| 9:43|10:10|10:43| 11:10| 11:43| 12:14 | 12:43
Huntington 118| 1:51| 218| 251| 3:22| 351| 418 451| 5:18| 551| 6:22| 6:51| 7:18| 7:51| 8:18| 851/ 9:18| 9:51|10:18 | 10:51|11:18 | 11:51| 12:22| 12:51
JChange at Jamaica PM | PM | PM | PM [ PM | PM [ PM | PM | PM | PM | PM [ PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM [ PM | PM | PM | PM | AM | AM
Train Number [ 7550 | 7650 | 7552 | 7652 | 7554 | 7654 | 7556 | 7656 | 7558 | 7658 | 7560 | 7660 | 7562 | 7662 | 7566 | 7666 | 7568 | 7668 | 7570 | 7670 | 7572 | 7672 | 7574 | 7674
Destination
End

This schedule is a DRAFT.






